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President and Senior Pastor: Joseph C Hedgecock




Planned Itinerary for Joseph Hedgecock, 

Servants of the Lord Ministries

Nottingham, England

www.solm.org and keith.jenkins@solm.org 

Trip to England, Germany and 

Austria in February & March 2020
Thursday 20 February
AA394: Dep 12:22 Tulsa Arr 13:38 Dallas

Thursday 20 February
AA20: Dep 15:45 Dallas Arr 06:50 London Heathrow T3

Friday 21 February
Keith’s Car: Dep 07:30 London Heathrow Arr 11:15 Nottingham

Saturday 22 February
England: Stapleford: SOLM o/w, 10:00-12:00

Saturday 22 February
England: Stapleford: SOLM o/w, 13:30-15:00

Saturday 22 February
England: Stapleford: SOLM o/w, 15:30-17:00

Saturday 22 February
Darren’s Car: Dep 18:00 Stapleford Arr 21:00 Ulverston
Sunday 23 February
England: Ulverston: ECC, 09:00-10:30

Sunday 23 February
Darren’s Car: Dep 10:45 Ulverston Arr 13:20 Manchester airport

Sunday 23 February
Ryanair: Dep 15:20 Manchester Arr 18:15 Oslo Torp

Monday 24 February 
Norway: Larvik: Baptist church 7pm
Tuesday 25 February
Haakon’s Car & Ferry: Dep 06:30 Tonsberg Arr 08:30 Moss

Tuesday 25 February 
Norway: Moss: Bible school, 09:00-14:00

Tuesday 25 February 
Norway: Tonsberg: Doxa Bible school, 18:00

Wednesday 26 February
Ryanair: Dep 14:15 Oslo Torp Arr 13:45 Vienna

Wed’sday 26 February
Austria: Graz?/ Zagreb

Thursday 27 February
German wings: Dep 15:10 Vienna, Arr 16:50 Hamburg
Thursday 27 Feb 
pm
Germany: Hamburg: Glaube und Heilung

Friday 28 Feb

pm
Germany: to be confirmed

Saturday 29 Feb
day
Germany: solm day seminar in Solingen

Sunday 1 March 
am
Germany: Solingen

Monday 2 March

AA394: Dep 07:10 Dusseldorf Arr 07:40 London Heathrow

Monday 2 March

AA394: Dep 09:55 London Heathrow Arr 14:35 Dallas
Monday 2 March

AA394: Dep 16:40 Dallas Arr 17:45 Tulsa

